Digitally signed by 
Nitish Neniwal 
Date: 2025.09.29 
20:09:12 +05'30'

Details of Voting Results 
Date of the AGM 29th September, 2025 

Total Number of Shareholders on record date  
(i.e. September 22nd, 2025 – Cutoff date for e-voting purpose) 

1339 

(One Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Nine Only) 
No. of Shareholders present in the meeting either in person or through proxy & 
voted electronically: 

1. Promoters and promoter Group: 

2. Public: 

NIL 

NIL 

No. of Shareholders attended the meeting through Video Conferencing